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Re: Florida Transformer, LLC (DBA Emerald Transformer) – Follow-up Hazardous Waste 

Inspection 

Facility ID No.: FLR000168203 

 Walton County 

 

Dear Ms. Armstrong: 

 

Department personnel conducted a follow-up Hazardous Waste inspection of Florida 

Transformer, LLC on July 14, 2021. Based on the information collected during the inspection, 

the facility was determined to be in compliance. A copy of the inspection report can be found at 

the link below: 

 

FL Transformer 2021 Follow-up Inspection Report 

 

The Department appreciates your compliance efforts.  If you have any questions or comments, 

please contact Ms. Monica Hardin at (850) 595-0620 or at Monica.Hardin@FloridaDEP.gov. 

 

Sincerely, 

 
Brandy M. Smith 

Environmental Manager 

Compliance Assurance Program 

 

BS/mh 

 

ec: Alex Dowling, FL Transformer:  ADowling@emeraldtransformer.com 

 Tiffany Tran, FL Transformer:  TTran@emeraldtransformer.com 

 Nicole Hetzel, DEP-Pensacola:  Nicole.Hetzel@FloridaDEP.gov 

 Héctor Danois, US EPA-Region 4:  Danois.Hector@epa.gov 

 Kayla Acosta, US EPA-Region 4:  Acosta.Kayla@epa.gov 
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